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MpombiwineHHbin LED ceeTunbHuk TPB 600 230V 18W 2600Iim 120° IP66

840
Kon n3penna 13899

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBETOBOW NOTOK

IHeBHoN 6enbint 4000K
26001t0MeHa(oB)

S PeKTUBHOCTb CBETUbHMKA IM79 144Im/W

NCToYHUK cBeTa

Bnok nutaHua
Hanps»keHne nutaHma
MouwHoCTb

Yron nuH3ssl

Cri

3alWwnTHOE CTEK0
CpoK cnyx0bl

Limf tm21

OnvHa

LLnpuHa

BbicoTa

MaTepuan Kopnyca
KonnyecTBo BKAOYEHUIA
Ynaponpo4yHoCTb

3KCI'I1'IyaTaLI,VIOHHaFI cpena

Paboyas TemnepaTypa
CepTudpumkaTsl

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHus

LG INNOTEK LED
OSRAM

230V

18W

120°

80

IP66

50000h

L80B50 @25°C 50.000h
660.0mm
97.0mm
82.0mm
niacTuk
30000pas3

IKO8

L5l BHYTPEHHEr0 U HAPY>XXHOr0
MCNosb30BaHNS

-30 - +50°C
CE, RoHS

A
CE
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